
 
Saint Joseph's University 

2013-2014 Holiday Schedule* 
for  

Office of Facilities Management  
Members of SEIU, Local No. 32 BJ 

 

1. Thursday, July 4, 2013   Independence Day 

2. Monday, September 2, 2013   Labor Day 

3. Thursday, November 28, 2013  Thanksgiving Day 

4. Friday, November 29, 2013   Day after Thanksgiving 

5. Tuesday, December 24, 2013   Holiday (Designated) 

6. Wednesday, December 25, 2013  Christmas Day Holiday  

7. Thursday, December 26, 2013   Holiday (Designated)  

8. Wednesday, January 1, 2014   New Year’s Day Holiday  

9. Monday, January 20, 2014   Martin Luther King Birthday 

10. Friday, April 18, 2014    Good Friday 

11. Monday, May 26, 2014   Memorial Day 

 

* Union members are also eligible for up to three personal holidays in 
accordance with Article XIII of the Agreement. 

 
 

 


